
2023 
2023-2024 Events Calendar 

Chinmaya Mission Chicago • Badri 

  Date Timing Event Name and Description 

SEPTEMBER 2023   

  Sunday, September 3, 2023 No classes Labor Day Holiday 

  Wednesday, September 6, 2023 7:00 PM Shri Krishna Janmashtami 

  Saturday, September 9, 2023 6:00 PM Monthly Bhajan 

  Sunday, September 10, 2023 9:00 AM BV New Session begins & Parent Sevak Meet & Greet 

  Sunday, September 17th, 2023 11.30 AM BV Cultural program Shri Krishna Janmashtami 

  Monday, September 18, 2023 7:00 PM Ganesh Chaturthi Puja 

  Sunday, September 24th, 2023 11.30 AM BV Cultural program, Ganesh Chaturthi 

  Saturday, September 30, 2023 7:00 PM Music Concert (Shehnai,Tabla,Sitar) 

OCTOBER 2023   

  Sunday, October 1, 2023 Concluding Session Gandhi Jayanthi Bala Vihar Program 

  Saturday, October 14, 2023 6:00 PM Monthly Bhajan 

  Sunday, October 15, 2023 Concluding Session Navarathri Special Program 

  Sunday, October 22, 2023 8:00 AM Badri Anniversary  

  Saturday, October 28, 2023 6:00 PM Navaraatri  Raas Garba 

  Sunday, October 29, 2023 Concluding Session Dusshera Bala Vihar Program 

NOVEMBER 2023   

  Friday, November 3, 2023 6:45 PM Sevaks Appreciation Night 

  Saturday, November 11, 2023 6:00 PM Monthly Bhajan 

  Saturday, November 18, 2023 6:00 PM Lakshmi Puja & Deepavali 

  Sunday, November 26, 2023 No Classes Thanksgiving Holiday 

DECEMBER 2023   

  Saturday, December 2, 2023 5:00 PM Banquet 2023 

  Saturday, December 9, 2023 1:00 PM Gita Chanting Competition 



  Saturday, December 9, 2023 6:00 PM Monthly Bhajan 

  Saturday, December 23, 2023 8:00 AM Gita Jayanti - Bhagavad Gita all chapter  

  Saturday, December 23, 2023 1:00 PM Vaikuntha Ekadashi - Vishnu Sahashranaamam 

  Sunday, December 24, 2023 No Classes Christmas Holiday 

  Sunday, December 31, 2023 No Classes New Year Holiday 

2024   

        

JANUARY 2024   

  Monday, January 1, 2024 6:00 PM New Year Day – Puja Meditation 

  Sunday, January 7, 2024  --- Bala Vihar and Study classes resume 

  Saturday, January 13, 2024 6:00 PM Monthly Bhajan 

  Sunday, January 14, 2024   SAT Start/Makara Sankranti 

FEBRUARY 2024   

  Saturday, February 10, 2024 6:00 PM Monthly Bhajan 

  Feb 18th or Feb 24th Tentative Bala Vihar Annual Celebrations 

        

MARCH 2024   

  Friday, March 8, 2024 
5:30 PM 
 
7:00 PM 

Rudram Chanting 
 
Maha Shivaratri Puja 

  Saturday, March 9, 2024 6:00 PM Monthly Bhajan 

  Sunday, March 10, 2024 Concluding Session Mahashivaratri BV Celebration 

  Sunday, March 24, 2024 TBD Holi Cultural Program   

APRIL 2024   

  Saturday, April 6, 2024 Tentative Odisha Day Utkal Divas  

  Saturday, April 13, 2024 1:00 PM Gita chanting competition 



  Saturday, April 13, 2024 6:00 PM Monthly Bhajan 

  Tuesday, April 16, 2024 7:00 PM Sri Rama Navami Puja 

  Saturday, April 20, 2024   SAT Concluding session 

  Sunday, April 21, 2024 Concluding Session Rama Navami BV Celebration 

  Saturday April 27- Saturday May 4, 2024 
Weekday eve 
All Weekend 

Siva Puranam Saptah 

MAY 2024   

  Wednesday, May 8, 2024 7:00 PM Pujya Gurudev 108th Jayanti  

  Saturday, May 11, 2024 6:00 PM Monthly Bhajan 

  Sunday, May 12, 2024 10:00 AM Mothers' Day Cultural Program  

  Saturday, May 18, 2024 TBD Gita Chanting State Competition 

  Sunday, May 26, 2024 No Classes Memorial Day Weekend Holiday 

JUNE 2024   

  Sunday, June 9, 2024 10:00 AM 
Gratitude and Graduation Ceremony 
(Grades 7 and above to attend ceremony) 

  Saturday, June 15, 2024 6:00 PM Monthly Bhajan 

  Monday, June 24 - Sunday, June 30, 2024 All Day  Badri Youth Summer Camp 

JULY 2024   

  July 6th & 7th, 2024   National Bhagavat Gita Fest 

  Sunday, July 7, 2024 No Classes Independence Day Holiday 

  Saturday, July 13, 2024 6:00 PM Monthly Bhajan 

  Saturday, July 20, 2024 7:00 PM Guru Poornima Paduka Puja 

  Monday, July 29, 2024 
All Day 108th Chinmaya Mahasamadhi Camp 

  Saturday, August 3, 2024 

AUGUST 2024   

  Saturday, August 3, 2024 7:00 PM Gurudev Mahasamadhi Day, Paduka Puja 

  Saturday, August 10, 2024 6:00 PM Monthly Bhajan 



  Sunday, August 25, 2024 Concluding Session Shri Krishna Janmashtami BV Celebration 

  Monday, August 26, 2024 7:00 PM Shri Krishna Janmashtami  

        

SEPTEMBER 2024   

  Sunday, September 1, 2024 No classes Labor Day Holiday 

  Friday, September 6, 2024 7:00 PM Ganesh Chaturthi Puja 

  Sunday, September 8, 2024 9:00 AM BV New Session begins & Parent Sevak Meet & Greet 

  Saturday, September 14, 2024 6:00 PM Monthly Bhajan 

OCTOBER 2024   

  Sunday, October 6, 2024 Concluding Session Gandhi Jayanthi Bala Vihar Program 

  Saturday, October 12, 2024 6:00 PM Navaraatri  Raas Garba 

  Sunday, October 13, 2024 Concluding Session Dusshera Bala Vihar Program 

  Sunday, October 20, 2024 8:00 AM Badri Anniversary  

NOVEMBER 2024   

  Saturday, November 9, 2024 6:00 PM Deepavali - Lakshmi Puja & Cultural Program 

  Saturday, November 16, 2024 6:00 PM Monthly Bhajan 

      

DECEMBER 2024   

  Sunday, December 1, 2024 No Classes Thanksgiving Holiday 

  Saturday, December 7, 2024 Tentative Annual Banquet 

  Saturday, December 7, 2024 1:00 PM Gita Chanting Competition 

  Saturday, December 14, 2024 8:00 AM Gita Jayanti 

  Saturday, December 14, 2024 6:00 PM Monthly Bhajan 

  Sunday, December 29, 2024 No Classes Christmas Holiday 

  Wednesday, January 1, 2025 6:00 PM New Year Day – Puja Meditation 

 


